

Pahal Financial Services Private Limited						
Regd. Office: 7th Floor, Binon B Square-2 Opp. Hathings n vad, Ambli Iscon Road Ahmedabad 380054						
Ph.: 079-17479169 Email: info@pahalfinance.com						
Website: www.pahalfinance.com						
CIN: U65999GJ2019PT028268						
(Rupees in Lakhs)						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Previous Quarter Ended	Year to Date		
		31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2021
1	Total Income from Operations	4,424.24	4,294.94	12,573.73	11,728.83	15,952.93
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(195.56)	187.87	528.59	1,178.22	636.88
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(195.56)	187.87	528.59	1,178.22	636.88
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(184.72)	107.46	378.38	832.38	428.88
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(195.39)	88.39	365.64	830.98	341.02
6	Equity Share Capital	2,353.69	2,327.46	2,327.46	2,328.46	2,328.46
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	9,338.31	9,398.01	9,398.01	9,770.86	9,217.35
8	Securities Premium Account	6,822.38	6,822.38	6,822.38	6,824.38	6,824.38
9	Net worth	12,521.49	12,803.44	12,803.44	12,713.94	12,313.77
10	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	83,161.04	73,824.84	73,824.84	56,754.03	61,995.46
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio	6.64	5.77	5.77	4.46	5.63
13	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	-	-	-	-	-
14	Basic	(0.57)	0.33	1.17	2.66	1.35
15	Diluted	(0.57)	0.33	1.17	2.65	1.35
16	Capital Redemption Reserve	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.
17	Debiture Redemption Reserve	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.
18	Debit Service Coverage Ratio	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.
19	Debit Service Coverage Ratio	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.

a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity.

b) As we don't have the quarterly results for the financial year 20-21, the column on corresponding figures for such quarters will not be applicable.

Place: Ahmedabad

For Pahal Financial Services Private Limited
Sd/-
Kartik S Mehta
Managing Director

SHRENO LIMITED

CIN: U26100GJ1944PLC000345
Regd. Office: Alembic Road, Vadodara - 390 003.
Tel: +91 265 2206550
E-mail: shreno.investors@alembic.co.in

NOTICE OF RECORD DATE

Notice is hereby given to all the Large Non-Promoter Public Shareholders (i.e. those having redemption value of more than Rs. 2 lakh) ("Large Shareholders") of the Company holding 7% Non-Convertible Cumulative Redeemable Preference Shares ("7% NCRPS") that the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 18th January, 2022 has recommended and declared dividend on the 7% NCRPS payable to Large Shareholders as aforesaid for the financial year 2020-21 and has determined 25th February, 2022 as the date ("Record Date") for identifying and ascertaining the Large Shareholders who shall be eligible to receive Dividend on the 7% NCRPS for the financial year 2020-21 by the Company.

TDS on dividend:

In accordance with the prevailing provisions of the Income Tax Act, 1961, the Company would be required to deduct tax at source (TDS) at the prescribed rates on the dividend paid to its shareholders after 1st April, 2020. The TDS rate would vary depending on the residential status of the shareholder and the documents submitted by them and accepted by the Company. Therefore, the members are requested to update their PAN to avoid deduction of tax at higher rate by complying with the process mentioned above.

Members are requested to visit the website of Company's Registrar & Share Transfer Agent, Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd. ("LIPL") and upload applicable documents such as Form 15G/15H, documents u/s. 196, 197A, FPI Registration Certificate, Tax Residency Certificate, Lower Tax Certificate at <https://web.linkintime.co.in/formsreg/submission-of-form-15g-15h.html> in order to enable the Company to determine the appropriate TDS/withholding tax rate applicable.

Queries in this regard may be addressed to the Registrar and Share Transfer Agent of the Company, LIPL, B-102 / 103, Shangrila Complex, First Floor, Opp. HDFC Bank, Near Radhakrishna Char Rasta, Akota, Vadodara - 390 020. Tel: +91 265 6136000, 2356573, Email ID: vadodara@linkintime.co.in

For Shreno Limited

Sd/-

Sagar Gandhi
Company SecretaryPlace: Vadodara
Date: 15.02.2022

MAS RURAL HOUSING & MORTGAGE FINANCE LIMITED		કલબા નોટિસ	
Narayan Chambers, 20th Floor, Bih. Patang Hotel, Ashram Road, Ahmedabad-380009, Contact: 079-41106500 / 733		(સિક્યોરિટી ઇન્વેસ્ટમેન્ટ) નિયમો ૨૦૦૨ના નિયમ ૮(૧)(સ્ટાવર મિલકત માટે-અમુલ્ય મિલકત માટે)	
આથી, નીચે સહી કરનાર તે માસ રૂલ હાઉસિંગ અને મોર્ગેજ ફાઇનાન્સ લિમિટેડ ના ઓથોરાઇઝ્ડ અધિકારીએ શ્રી સિક્યોરિટી ઇન્વેસ્ટમેન્ટ એન્ડ રીફરન્સ કંપની ઓફ ફાયનાન્સિયલ એસેટ્સ એન્ડ એફોર્સમેન્ટ ઓફ સિક્યોરિટી ઇન્વેસ્ટમેન્ટ એક્ટ, ૨૦૦૨ (૨૦૦૨નો ઓર્ડર ૫૪) અને કાયદા તળેની સેક્શન ૧૩ (૧૨) સાથે થી સિક્યોરિટી ઇન્વેસ્ટમેન્ટ રૂલ ૨૦૦૨ ની મુજબ પાવર્સ મુજબ નીચે મુજબના કરજદાર / સહ-કરજદાર / જમીનદારને તા. ૨૬-૦૮-૨૦૨૧ ના રોજ નોટિસ આપેલી અને તે નોટિસમાં જણાવેલ રકમ નોટિસ મળ્યાથી દિ. ૨૦માં ચુકવવા જણાવેલ.			
કરજદાર આ રકમ ચુકવવામાં અસમર્થ રહેલ છે, જેથી સદર કરજદાર / સહ-કરજદાર / જમીનદાર અને જાહેર જનતાને આ નોટિસથી જણાવવામાં આવે છે કે સામાન્ય રીતે મિલકત સાથે વ્યવહાર ન કરવા ચેતવણી આપવામાં આવે છે અને મિલકત સાથે થતા કોઈ પણ સોદાની તા. ૨૬-૦૮-૨૦૨૧ મુજબ લેણી થતા તેની પરના વ્યાજ ની રકમ માટે માસ રૂલ હાઉસિંગ અને મોર્ગેજ ફાઇનાન્સ લિ. ના ચાર્જમાં ગણાશે. અમો નીચે સહી કરનાર નીચે દર્શાવેલી મિલકતનો તા. ૧૪-૦૨-૨૦૨૨ ના રોજ સાંકેતિક કલબ સેક્શન ૧૩ના સબ-સેક્શન (ઠ) સાથે રૂલ ૨૮ તળે મળેલ સત્તાની રૂએ મેળવેલ છે.			
કરજદાર/સહ કરજદાર / જમીનદાર નું ધ્યાન દારવામાં આવે છે કે, સદર કાયદાની કલમ ૧૩ની સબ-સેક્શન (૮) મુજબ સદર મિલકતની પુનઃ પ્રાપ્તિ માટે ઉપલબ્ધ સમયમાં કલેઈમ કરી શકે છે.			
કરજદાર/સહ કરજદાર/ જમીનદારનાં નામ	સ્થાવર મિલકતનું વર્ણન	લોન એકાઉન્ટ નં પાસેથી તારીખ	બાકી નોટિસની લેણી રકમ (જે ડિમાન્ડ નોટિસમાં જણાવ્યા પ્રમાણે)
કલુભાઈ મંગલભાઈ ભાલીયા (અરજદાર)	જત રજીસ્ટ્રેશન ડીસ્ટ્રીક્ટ સબ - ડીસ્ટ્રીક્ટ વડોદરા ખાતે આવેલ મોજે ગુનાલ ગામ, તા.વાઘોડીયા, જી. વડોદરા ખાતે આવેલ ગુનાલ ગ્રામ પંચાયતની ગામતલની જમીનની મિલકત નં. ૩૩૧૧ કે જેનું કૌતુકીય પર.૦૪ ચો.મી. છે તેના પર આવેલ બાંધકામ સહિતની તમામ મિલકત.	લોન એકાઉન્ટ નં: ૨૨૩૮ ૧૪-૦૨-૨૦૨૨	તા. ૨૬-૦૮-૨૦૨૧ના રોજ બાકી રૂ. ૪,૦૬,૫૧૧.૦૦ (અંકે રૂપિયા ચાર લાખ છ હજાર પાંચસો અગિયાર પુરા)
કલુભાઈ મંગલભાઈ ભાલીયા (સહ-અરજદાર)			
વિનાબેન કલુભાઈ ભાલીયા (સહ-અરજદાર)			
તારીખ : ૧૬-૦૨-૨૦૨૨	અધિકૃત અધિકારી શ્રી ભરત જે. ભટ્ટ (મો.) ૯૦૪૧૯૯૦૧૮		
સ્થળ : વડોદરા	વતી, માસ રૂલ હાઉસિંગ એન્ડ મોર્ગેજ ફાઇનાન્સ લિમિટેડ		

HEC INFRA PROJECTS LIMITED							
Registered Office: Sigma-1 Corporates, Corporate House No. 6, Sindhu Bhavan Road, Nr. Maan Party Plot Cross Road, Bodakdev, Ahmedabad- 380054, Gujarat. Phone: +91-79-4008671-74							
E: elect@hecpj.com, W: www.hecprojects.in, CIN: L45200GJ2005PLC046870							
STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31 ST DECEMBER, 2021							
(₹ in lakhs except per share data)							
Sr. No.	Particular	For the Quarter ended			Nine Month ended		F.Y. ended
		31-12-2021 (Unaudited)	30-09-2021 (Unaudited)	31-12-2020 (Unaudited)	31-12-2021 (Unaudited)	31-12-2020 (Unaudited)	
1.	Total Income from Operations	1502.16	1053.57	895.18	2555.73	2286.53	3826.79
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	15.24	9.49	46.11	24.73	19.61	16.13
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	15.24	9.49	46.11	24.73	19.61	16.13
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	11.11	6.92	40.81	18.03	14.31	30.93
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	11.11	6.92	40.81	18.03	14.31	30.93
6.	Equity Share Capital (F.V. Re. 1/- per share)	1013.82	202.76	202.76	1013.82	202.76	202.76
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	-
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic	0.12	0.34	2.01	0.40	0.71	1.53

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Financial Results (Standalone) for the quarter ended 31st December, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Financial Results is available on Stock Exchange website www.nseindia.com and on Company's website www.hecprojects.in. The company operates in single business namely EPC Electro-Mechanical project. Hence no separate disclosure as per 'Ind AS-108' is required for the business segment. The aforesaid results were placed before and reviewed by the Audit committee at its meeting held on 11/02/2022 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 14th February 2022

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of HEC Projects Limited

Sd/-
Gaurang Shah - (Managing Director)

DIN: 01756079

RADHIKA JEWELTECH LIMITED						
CIN:L27205GJ2016PLC093050						
Registered Office: 3-4-5, "Raj Shringi" Complex, Palace Road, Rajkot, Gujarat -360 001						
Statement of Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine-Months Ended on December 31, 2021						
(Rs. in lakhs except per share data)						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Month Ended	
		31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.12.2020
1	Total Income from Operations	9,203.76	6,605.94	5,256.56	18,157.88	8,245.77
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items)	1,505.21	1,127.01	1,401.06	3,023.42	1,632.47
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	1,505.21	1,127.01	1,401.06	3,023.42	1,632.47
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	1,127.24	840.86	1,051.03	2,261.64	1,232.16
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1,127.21	840.82	1,051.00	2,261.54	1,232.06
6	Equity Share Capital of Face Value Rs. 10/- Each	236.00	236.00	236.00	236.00	236.00
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- Each) (for continuing & discontinued operations) :					
A: Basic		4.78	3.56	4.45	9.58	5.22
B: Diluted		4.78	3.56	4.45	9.58	5.22

Notes:

- The above Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on February 14, 2022.
- The above Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (IND-AS) which are mandatorily applicable to the Company from April 1, 2021.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter & Nine months Ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Full Format of the Quarter and Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges website i.e. www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company i.e. www.radhikajeweltech.com.

For Radhika Jeweltech Limited

Sd/-
Darshit A. Zinzuwadia

Wholesale Director

DIN : 07506087

Place: Rajkot

Date: 16.02.2022

Arman Financial Services Limited							
Regd. Office: 502-503, Sakar III, Opp. Old High Court, Off Ashram Road, Ahmedabad-380014. Ph.: 079-40507000, 27541989							
Email: finance@armanindia.com, Website: www.armanindia.com CIN: L55910GJ1992PLC018623							
Extract of Standalone / Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter / Period Ended on 31.12.2021							
(Rs. In Lakhs)							
Sr. No.	Particulars	3 Months Ended			9 Months Ended		Year Ended
		31.12.2021 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	31.12.2020 Unaudited	31.12.2021 Unaudited	31.12.2020 Unaudited	
CONSOLIDATED							
1	Total Income from Operations	5,776.73	5,031.83	4,720.40	15,740.99	14,703.41	19,271.98
2	Net Profit / (Loss) (Before Tax & Exceptional items)	958.10	735.94	332.74	2,344.15	1,191.70	1,176.35
3	Net Profit / (Loss) Before Tax (After Exceptional items)	958.10	735.94	332.74	2,344.15	1,191.70	1,176.35
4	Net Profit / (Loss) After Tax (After Exceptional items)	701.90	485.05	292.38	1,544.20	974.62	1,061.60
5	Total Comprehensive Profit / (Loss) after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	838.75	411.13	280.45	1,524.36	1,179.17	1,428.03
6	Equity Share Capital	849.16	849.16	848.76	849.16	848.76	848.84
7	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves	-	-	-	-	-	17,827.16
8	Earnings per share						
	(a) Basic Earning Per Share	8.27	5.71	3.44	18.19	11.51	12.53
	(b) Diluted Earning Per Share	8.26	5.71	3.44	18.18	11.51	12.53
STANDALONE							
1	Net Sales / Income from Operations	1528.08	1,342.24	1466.81	4230.67	4728.18	6034.82
2	Profit Before Tax	574.57	254.78	329.15	1129.47	919.88	939.48
3	Profit After Tax	447.49	204.16	254.99	859.74	750.60	799.73

NOTE: The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly / upto period financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of quarterly / upto period financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites: (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.armanindia.com).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Sd/-

(Jayendra Patel)

Vice Chairman & Managing Director

DIN: 00011814

astron [®]							
PAPER & BOARD MILL LTD.							
Excelling with Innovation							
ASTRON PAPER & BOARD MILL LIMITED							
Regd. Office: D-702, Seventh Floor, Ganesh Meridian, Opp. High Court, S.G Highway Ahmedabad- 380060.							
Tel: (079) 40081221, Fax: (079) 40081220 CIN: L21090GJ2010PLC063428 Web: www.astronpaper.com Mail: uttam_cs@astronpaper.com							
Extract of Statement of Un-audited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter & Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2021							
(Rs. In Lakhs Except Earing Per Share (EPS))							
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		31.12.2021 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	31.12.2020 Unaudited	31.12.2021 Unaudited	31.12.2020 Unaudited	
1	Total Income from Operations	14,156.18	11,560.83	12,435.42	36,962.30	29,132.23	43,514.70
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, Exceptional and extraordinary items	526.35	428.29	433.23	1,190.89	513.33	1,556.30
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and extraordinary items)	526.35	428.29	433.23	1,190.89	513.33	1,556.30
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax, (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	341.46	267.47	284.27	792.92	347.67	1,027.24
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	341.46	267.57	284.27	792.77	347.67	1,022.33
6	Equity Share Capital	4650	4650	4650	4650	4650	4650
7	Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserves as at 31st March	0	0	0	0	0	12,923.45
8	Earnings Per Share (Face Value INR 10/- each) Basic and Diluted	0.73	0.58	0.61	1.7	0.75	2.20

NOTES:

- The above is an extract of the details format of Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results are available on the stock exchange website www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.astronpaper.com
- The above consolidated financial results of Astron Paper and Board Mill Limited (the "Company") and along with its subsidiary were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14th February,